
Migration Health Assessment Center (MHAC) IOM Thailand 

The following days have been established as official holidays to be observed in 2022 for Migration 

Health Assessment Center (MHAC) IOM Thailand:  

1 Monday  3  January New Year's Day  

2 Wednesday  16 February Makha Bucha Day  

3 Wednesday   6  April    Chakri Day  

4 Wednesday  13 April Songkran Festival Day 

5 Thursday 14 April Songkran Festival Day 

6 Friday 15 April Songkran Festival Day 

7 Monday 2 May National Labour Day ( Observed ),  Eid Al-Fitr 

8 Wednesday  4 May Royal Coronation Day  

9 Monday 16 May Visakha Bucha Day  ( Observed ) 

10 Friday 3 June H.M. the Queen's Birthday

11 Friday 8 July Eid Al-Adha  ( Observed ) 

12 Wednesday  13 July Asarnha Bucha Day   

13 Thursday 28 July H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn’s Birthday

14 Friday  12 August H.M the Queen Mother's Birthday

15 Thursday 13 October The Passing of King Bhumibol  

16 Monday 24 October Chulalongkorn Memorial Day  ( Observed ) 

17 Monday  5 December National Day and National Father's Day   

18 Monday  26 December Christmas Day   ( Observed ) 


